

**Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet.** Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210001810583)))



H210001810583ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

		(	Тс:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (250)617-6383		SECRETA TALLA		
0	: 30		From:	Account Name : VCORP SE Account Number : I2008066 Phone : (845)425 Fax Number : (845)818	0067 -0077	-5 PM 4: 49	) <b>j</b>	۰. ۲.
RECEIVED	2021 MAY -5 PM 1	anni Airtí	ual report		email address	s please.**	iture	
	202	لية (مر) من المراجع من	FOREI	GN PROFIT/NONPROFIT Teal Labs, Inc.	CORPORA	HON		
			الحالات	Pertificate of Status Pertified Copy age Count Estimated Charge	0 0 04 \$70.00		_	
		(				(		B

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

 $|\Psi|^{i}$ 

6176383	Page: 2 of 4	2021-05-05 17:15:00	GMT 1888611881	.3 Fr	rom Vcorp Servi		
ocuSign Envelo	pc ID: 0E956F1D-8E45-4D61-B30F	F-F3FDE4C1CAE8		<u>,</u>	:		
AI AI	PLICATION BY FORE	IGN CORPORATION BUSINESS IN		ON TO TRANSA	ÁCT		
	PLIANCE WITH SECTION 6 R A FOREIGN CORPORAT				, }		
1	abs, Inc.						
(Enter i "Inc ,"	name of corporation, must inclu "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "	(Շուր "}					
(If nam Delaw	e unavailable in Florida, enter a	lternate corporate name ado	pted for the purpose of transac	ting business in Floridi	il)		
2.		3	(FEI number, if	<u> </u>			
(State 10/10/	or country under the law of wh			applicable	4 - U 425234		
4							
02/16	2021		(Date of duration, if oth	er than perpetual)			
255 Gir	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)						
7		(Principal c	office address)				
		(Current mailing a	ddress, if different)				
	and <u>street address</u> of Florida David Fano	registered agent: (P.O. F	30x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)				
2	Name:						
Office Ad	255 Giralda Avenu Idress:		_				
	Coral Gables		33134 , Florida				

## 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

•

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

6176383	Page: 3 of 4	2021-05-05 17:15:00 GMT	18885118813	From: Vcorp Services,
icuSign Envel	ope ID: 0E956F1D-8E45-4D61-830F	-F3FDE4C1CAE8		
H. Nan	nes and business addresses of	officers and/or directors:		
A. DIRI	ECTORS			
Chairman	۱ <u></u>			<u> </u>
Address:				
Vice Cha	i/mao:			
Address'				
Director:	David Fano			
Address:	255 Giralda Avenue Coral Gab	les, FL 33134		
				2021 MAY
Director		<u></u>		
Address	······		<u>بونی</u> ناب میں ایک میں	
			m,	
B. OFF				64
President	David Fano 255 Giralda Avenue Coral Gab			
Address:	255 Giralda Avenue Coral Gab			
Vice Pres	sidem.		,, _,, _	
Address:				
	,,,			
Secretary	, <u></u>		<u> </u>	
Address:				
Treasurer	r:			
Address:				
NOTE:		an addendum to the application listi	ng additional officers and/o	r directors.
12		Signature of Director or Office	er	
are true	cer or director signing this do and that he or she is aware that legree felony as provided for i	cument (and who is listed in number at false information submitted in a d- n s.817.155, F.S.	11 above) affirms that the ocument to the Department	facts stated herein of State constitutes
	vid Fano, President			



The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "TEAL LABS, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL REPORTS HAVE,

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "TEAL LABS, INC. WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXESTHATE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



stary of Rists

Authentication: 203129968 Date: 05-05-21

7650199 8300

SR# 20211600721 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml